TRADE PRICE
(excl. GST)
2.6kW WRE/WRC-026CS $772.72 $850.00
3.5kW WRE/WRC-035CS $922.72 $1015.00
5.0kW WRE/WRC-050CS $1209.09 $1330.00
7.2kW WRE/WRC-072CS $1436.36 $1580.00
8.5kW WRE/WRC-085CS $1681.81 $1850.00
ActronAir Serene 2 Wall Hung
Splits Back to Back Kits
Address:Unit 2, 7 Short St, Auburn NSW 2144
Phone: (02) 9748 8966 Mobile: 0402 981 513